HELIKOPTER BENSINDREVET

CT 36-5A

Walk-behind Trowel
Item Number 0009438

Trowels feature high quality finishing plus triple

protection

Designed and built with the most advanced technology, Wacker's
walk-behind trowels offer high quality concrete finishing plus added
operator safety. The patent-pending gearbox brake, gyroscopic
safety sensor and engine speed limiter provide triple protection for
the operator. This unique system minimizes a runaway handle
situation and meets worldwide safety requirements.

Accessories Manuals Spare Parts for this
- - + Model

Technical Data Standard Package Printer Friendly Version

- - [

Features and Benefits

v

Top | Accessories | Technical Data | Features and Benefits | Manuals | Standard Package

Technical Data — CT 36-5A

Description Metric Imperial
Length x width x 2.000x915x1.040 mm 79X36X41 in
height

Operating weight 85 kg 183 Ib
Shipping weight 100 kg 220 Ib
(including packaging)

Shipping size 1.040 x 1.020 x 740 mm 41 x40x29 in
Trowel diameter 915 mm 36 in
Number of blades 4

Speed range 60-125 1/min 60-125 rpm
Pitch range 0-30° 0-30°
Engine Type air-cooled, 4 cycle, single cylinder, gasoline engine
Model Honda

Operating speed 3.800 1/min 3,800 rpm


http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#acc
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#td
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#fb
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#man
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#sd
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/products/ItemDisplayPrintable.jsp?productId=171860&langId=-1&storeId=10051
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#top
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#acc
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#td
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#fb
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#man
http://www.wackergroup.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/#sd

Piston displacement
Max. power output
according to DIN-ISO
3046

at

Operating power
according to DIN-ISO
3046

at

Fuel tank capacity

Fuel consumption

165

4,1

3.600

4,1

3.800
3,6

1,8

cm®

kw

1/min

kW

1/min

I/h

9.9

5.5

3,600

5.5

3,800
3.8US

1.9US

hp

rom

hp

rpm
US gt

US gtth



