

HELIKOPTER BENSINDREVET

CT 36-5A

Walk-behind Trowel

Item Number 0009438



Trowels feature high quality finishing plus triple protection

Designed and built with the most advanced technology, Wacker's walk-behind trowels offer high quality concrete finishing plus added operator safety. The patent-pending gearbox brake, gyroscopic safety sensor and engine speed limiter provide triple protection for the operator. This unique system minimizes a runaway handle situation and meets worldwide safety requirements.

[Accessories](#)

[Technical Data](#)

[Features and Benefits](#)

[Manuals](#)

[Standard Package](#)

[Spare Parts for this Model](#)

[Printer Friendly Version](#)

[Top](#) | [Accessories](#) | [Technical Data](#) | [Features and Benefits](#) | [Manuals](#) | [Standard Package](#)

Technical Data – CT 36-5A

Description	Metric	Imperial
Length x width x height	2.000 x 915 x 1.040 mm	79 X 36 X 41 in
Operating weight	85 kg	183 lb
Shipping weight (including packaging)	100 kg	220 lb
Shipping size	1.040 x 1.020 x 740 mm	41 x 40 x 29 in
Trowel diameter	915 mm	36 in
Number of blades	4	
Speed range	60-125 1/min	60-125 rpm
Pitch range	0-30°	0-30°
Engine Type	air-cooled, 4 cycle, single cylinder, gasoline engine	
Model	Honda	
Operating speed	3.800 1/min	3,800 rpm

Piston displacement	165	cm ³	9.9	in ³
Max. power output according to DIN-ISO 3046	4,1	kW	5.5	hp
at	3.600	1/min	3,600	rpm
Operating power according to DIN-ISO 3046	4,1	kW	5.5	hp
at	3.800	1/min	3,800	rpm
Fuel tank capacity	3,6	l	3.8 US	US qt
Fuel consumption	1,8	l/h	1.9 US	US qt/h